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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

26.7% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan

124,854
61
34

Occupation

Housekeepers (including hous…

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Unknown

Teaching Professionals

Housekeeping and restaurant …

4575

4766

4100

897

523

Specific Needs

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Disability

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Single parent

Woman at risk

4020

834

4354

691

3146

1863

684

Age & Gender Breakdown
6%

12%

9%

23%

3%

6%

12%

10%

18%

2%

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

30,534
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Youth 15-24

24%
5,456

Elderly

4%

7,887 5,589

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

81%
Female

53%

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
17

Total Population

124,949
Total Households

30,398

100,694 65,896

Total Refugees
124,932

Creation date: 30-April-2021
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Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Morobi
Dongo West
Chinyi
Basecamp Ibakwe
Dongo East
Belemaling
Budri
Ranch 1

8,505
6,377
4,873
3,340
3,091
2,373
1,837

2

35,280
25,579
19,155
14,885
13,009
10,131
6,903

7

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistics April 2021 - Palorinya
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 98.7%

Not assisted 1.26%
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